Installation Instructions

KAWASAKI 2800 2013
TAIL TIDY

Product Reference - 10857

Kit Contents

® 1 x Main Tail Tidy (D 2 x Plastic Screws

1 x Tail Tidy Plate (Y 2 x Plastic Nuts

(© 1 x Reflector Bracket (K) 2 x Spade Connectors
(@ 1 xLED Light Unit (U 2 x MB Nuts

® 1 x M4 Nut M 2 x MB x 25 Black Screws
(P 1 x M4 Washer (N) 2 x Cable Ties
© 1 x Reflector (@ 4 x MB x 16 Black Screws

(H) 2 x Threaded Spacer (P) 6 x Black M6 Washers
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Please visit:
www.evotech-performance.com
to view our full product range



